EmbeddedDNA ®
ACS-9071: User Manual
Rev. 2.0 Sep. 2006
COPYRIGHT 1994-2006 Eurotech S.p.A. All Rights Reserved.
An0059
ABOUT THIS MANUAL
This application note contains information regarding the following items:
New versions: ACS-9071-05, ACS-9071-06, ACS-9071-07 and ACS-9071-08 •

• P2: 10pin (5x2, 2.54mm pitch) female
Figure 6. Part Number 7030000163
Chapter 3 Ordering information
The following table shows CPU model numbers and associated part numbers to use when ordering:
CPU Model
Number
Ethernet adaptor
Part Number
Description
CPU-1220 ACS-9071-05 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-1220 and CPU-1232
CPU-1232 ACS-9071-05 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-1220 and CPU-1232
CPU-1420 ACS-9071-06 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-1420 and CPU-1432
CPU-1420 ACS-9071-07 RJ45 Second Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-1420
CPU-1432 ACS-9071-06 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-1420 and CPU-1432
CPU-1450 ACS-9071-08 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-145x/146x and CPU-1850
CPU-1460 ACS-9071-08 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-145x/146x and CPU-1850
CPU-1451 ACS-9071-08 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-145x/146x and CPU-1850
CPU-1461 ACS-9071-08 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-145x/146x and CPU-1850
CPU-1453 ACS-9071-08 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-145x/146x and CPU-1850
CPU-1463 ACS-9071-08 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-145x/146x and CPU-1850
CPU-1850 ACS-9071-08 RJ45 Ethernet 10/100 adapter for CPU-145x/146x and CPU-1850
For further information regarding availability and pricing contact the Eurotech sales team:
Email: Sales@eurotech.it
Chapter 4 Older Versions of the ACS-9071